Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish
Religious Education Office
Confirmation Preparation Calendar for 2017-2018

October, 2017
Thursday, October 5
Confirmation Opening Meeting
Who: Candidates and Parents
Where: IHM Gym & Lr. Hall
When: 7 pm to 8:30 pm

Saturday, October 21
Confirmation Gathering One

Who: Candidates only
Where: IHM Lr. Hall & Classrooms
When: 2 pm to 6 pm

Mass at 5 pm

All families invited to Mass

November, 2017

Saturday, November 11
Confirmation Gathering Two

Who: Candidates and Sponsors
Where: IHM Lr. Hall, Gym, Classrooms
When: 2 pm to 6 pm

Mass at 5 pm (Rite of Acceptance)
All families invited to Mass

CRE Confirmation Service Project  TBD
IHM Confirmation Service Project TBD

January, 2018
Saturday, January 20
Confirmation Gathering Three
Who: Candidates and Parents
Where: IHM Lr. Hall, Gym, Classrooms
When: 2 pm to 6 pm
Mass at 5 pm
All families invited to Mass

February, 2018

Tuesday, February 6
CRE Student Interviews

Who: Candidates
Where: IHM School
When: During CRE Class

Tuesday, February 13
Academy Student Interviews

Who: All Academy Students
Where: IHM School

When: Starting at 6:45pm

IHM Confirmation Interviews TBD
Who: All THM Students

Where: IHM School

When: During school hours

Confirmation Retreat Options**

Saturday, February 10 (Snow date March,3)
Saturday, February 24 (Snow date March,4)

Who: Candidates only
Where: IHM Lr. Hall & Gym
When: 2 pm to 6 pm

Mass at 5 pm

All families invited to Mass
**Candidates will choose one retreat option.

March, 2018
Wednesday, March 7
Confirmation Rehearsal
Who: Candidates and Sponsors
Where: IHM Church
When: 7 pm to 8 pm

Saturday, March 10
Confirmation Liturgy & Reception
Who: All sponsors, families & guests
Where: IHM Church
When: 11 am




